RPS-SOL-RoadFocus-Solar 07/24 page 1 of 13
Lumec RoadFocus Plus smart solar powered system is an off-grid smart system featuring
a unique and patented design luminaire, post-top PV panel, batteries and charge controller.
The solution offers multiple lumen packages with industry leading efficacy, a complete array
of optical distributions, ensuring the right fit for any type of roadway application. The solar
subsystem comes with a pre-tilted bracket for optimum energy collection based on the
location, system configuration, and wind speed. The system can be tailored to the expected
night activities, number of cloudy days and solar irradiance available at the location.

 Type 5
5  Type V
Part II: ordering guide Bracket example: RLARS-1A-R5@6-BK
Bracket series
RLARS
Configuration
1A
Pole Interface
R5@6
Finish
RLARS
RoadFocus Plus
small solar system
1A  1 arm Side
Mounted
R5@6 BK Black
BR Bronze
GY3 Gray
WH White
Part III: ordering guide Pole & Solar Sub-assembly 9 example: SPR5V-20-P200-30-CB2-VDS-BK
Pole series Pole Height 10
Solar Panel
Power
Solar Panel
Tilt Angle
Battery
Type/Capacity
Vibration
Dampener 11 Finish
ATR85N 0.188"
SPR5J 0.180"
SPR5V 0.250"
SSM8V 0.250"
18 18 feet
19 19 feet
20 20 feet
21 21 feet
22 22 feet
23 23 feet
24 24 feet
25 25 feet
26 26 feet
27 27 feet
P200 200Wp
P325 325Wp
10 10° tilt
20 20° tilt
30 30° tilt
40 40° tilt
50 50° tilt
CB1  Crystal Battery
960Wh
CB2  Crystal Battery
1,680Wh
CB3  Crystal Battery
2,400Wh
VDS  Vibration
Dampening
Solar
BK Black
BR Bronze
GY3 Gray
WH White
1.  Please use our online Outdoor 3D configurator for a faster parts selection (recommended).
2.  All system parts I, II and III must be ordered together and cannot be ordered separately
3.  Ground rod must be provided and installed by contractor as per National Electrical code (NEC)
article 250.52 (A)(5) or the local application regulation agency.
4.  Extended lead-time may apply (consult factory).
5.  Refer to Accessories section to confirm compatibility of shields with optical distribution.
6.  One shield provided per LED light engine.
7.  Operating profiles can be changed at the site via a mobile device using a dedicated app,
operating profiles details are in pages 5 & 6. Pre-programmed custom operating profiles